

Matrix Adhesives Group 550 Polaris Pkwy Suite 110 Westerville, OH 43082

info@matrixadhesives.com www.MatrixAdhesives.com

## MATRIX ADHESIVES GROUP ACQUIRES ROMAN PRODUCTS LLC.

January 7, 2025

Matrix Adhesives Group ("Matrix"), a leading North American adhesive and sealant solution partner, has acquired ROMAN<sup>®</sup> Products LLC, a trusted leader in the wallcovering and decorative adhesive industry. This acquisition marks a significant step forward as we continue to expand product offerings and capabilities to better serve the industry.

**ROMAN® Products brings years of expertise and high-quality solutions in wallcovering adhesives**. We are excited to integrate these products and innovations with our existing portfolio. The combined offerings of Matrix and ROMAN® Products deliver the same great products customers have come to expect, with the added benefit of Matrix's extensive product and packaging offerings.

This acquisition provides customers with a broader range of solutions, improved delivery options, and enhanced support through Matrix's extensive manufacturing network. We are confident that this acquisition will strengthen our position in the marketplace and allow us to offer even more comprehensive solutions to support customer success. Should you have any questions, our team is here to assist and provide more information.

This marks a milestone for the next chapter of Matrix Adhesives Group. We're well-positioned to deliver exceptional solutions to drive customer success. We thank you for your trust and look forward to growing together.

Best Regards,

## **Dennis Johnson**

CEO, Matrix Adhesives Group

## **About Matrix Adhesives Group**

Matrix Adhesives Group is a leading adhesive and sealant solutions development partner. We specialize in formulating, filling, blending, and contract packaging for consumer and industrial markets. For more information, visit Matrix Adhesives Group's website at www.matrixadhesives.com.